Alcor News

Your source for insider's info

February 2007, #58

In This issue

35th Anniversary of the Alcor Foundation

Local NBC news features Alcor

Subscribe/unsubscribe information is at the end of this newsletter. You may email any questions or comments to alcornews@alcor.org. Please do not reply to this message. Contents are copyright 2007 by the Alcor Foundation.

35th Anniversary of the Alcor Foundation

Matching Grant Update

Conference DVD Preorder Rate Extended

February 3, 2007, Board Meeting results Friday, February 23rd is Alcor's 35th anniversary. Also of note is Alcor's move from Riverside, CA, to Scottsdale, AZ, 13 years ago this Wednesday, February 21st. The Alcor patients were relocated using flatbed trucks.

Next Board Meeting

Alcor News Blog

Alcor United

Local NBC news features Alcor

Alcor was recently visited by reporters from a local Arizona news program (NBC, Channel 12), who interviewed Tanya Jones. The spot about Alcor is expected to focus on wealth preservation trusts. You can watch the two-part program on the 10 pm news on Wednesday, February 21 and Thursday, February 22.

Matching Grant Update

Alcor has raised \$22,993.78 for its 2006-2007 Matching Grant for Intermediate Temperature Storage Research.

You still have time to help Alcor reach its \$25,000 goal before February 28, 2007.

Continue reading Matching Grant Update

Conference DVD Pre-order Rate Extended

1 of 3 5/13/2022, 9:40 AM

You still have a chance to pre-order the 6th Alcor Conference DVD set at a reduced price, including a special price for conference attendees (using coupon code). Alcor is extending the reduced price until the end of February. Thereafter, the regular price of \$79.95 will apply. We look forward to receiving your orders at www.shop.alcor.org

• February 3, 2007, Board Meeting results

There was discussion of the following topics:

Click here to view topics

Next Board Meeting

The next Board meeting is scheduled for Saturday, March 3, 2007, at 11:00 AM (MST). Board meetings are typically held on the first Saturday of the month at the Alcor facility (7895 East Acoma Drive in Scottsdale, AZ). Members and the public are encouraged to attend.

• Alcor News Blog

Don't forget that you don't have to wait for this monthly newsletter to learn more about happenings at Alcor. Check the Alcor News Blog throughout the month for the most up-to-date information.

Alcor News Blog

Alcor United

Alcor members have a forum where they can meet and chat with other members. Get to know other cryonics supporters in your area and around the world by visiting Alcor United: www.alcorunited.org

:: jennifer@alcor.org
:: http://www.alcor.org

:: 877-462-5267

End of Alcor News bulletin #58 dated February 21, 2007

To subscribe to this monthly newsletter, visit www.alcornews.org and follow instructions on the web site, or send a blank piece of email to alcornews-request@alcornews.org with the single word subscribe in the subject line. You will receive email asking you to confirm your request for Alcor News. To unsubscribe or change your email address, visit www.alcornews.org and alter your preferences.

2 of 3 5/13/2022, 9:40 AM

Constant Contact

Alcor Life Extension Foundation | 7895 E. Acoma Dr. #110 | Scottsdale | AZ | 85260

3 of 3 5/13/2022, 9:40 AM